
 
 
  

Contact List by Precinct 

*  appointed 

Due to Redistricting all twelve members 
in the following precincts have to run for 
re-election:   Pr. 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 13, 

       15, 16, 17, 18, 19 and 20 
 

PRECINCT 1 
 

    
 Bastardi, Joseph A.  100 Decatur Street  2012 
CLK McGaffigan, Elizabeth  34 Silk Street   2012 648-7036     lizmack@verizon.net 

McGaffigan, Paul J.  34 Silk Street   2012 648-7036 paulmack1@verizon.net 
Mills, Kevin M.   28 Mystic Valley Pkwy.  2012 978-697-0082 kevmills1@yahoo.com 

CHR Cleinman, Stuart P.  113 Sunnyside Avenue  2012 646-2654  scleinman@comcast.net  
King, Marian E.   122 Decatur Street, Apt. 4 2012 643-2677 
McCartney, Mary E.  35 Michael Street  2012 648-4107 
Yarbrough, Alan D.  27 Fremont Street  2012 646-5065 
Lyle, Darren W.  104 Gardner Street  2012 648-6712 
Moloney, Marie-Elena G. 19 Wheaton Road  2012 643-4014     moloneys5@yahoo.com 
Moloney, Timothy K.  19 Wheaton Road  2012 643-4014 moloneys5@yahoo.com 
Ziontz, Cindi M.  38 Norcross Street  2012   goodz99@verizon.net 

 Grunko, Zachary  53 River Street   2012 
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PRECINCT 2 
 
 
CLK Fiore, Elsie C.   58 Mott Street   2012 648-0077 
CHR Fiore, Peter J.   58 Mott Street   2012 648-0077 

Hayner, William  19 Putnam Road  2012 643-7948 edlawbh@comcast.net 
O’Neil, Maureen T.  55 Mott Street   2012 648-5890 
Carey, William A., Jr.  155 Lake Street   2012 643-6547 
Cella, Augustine R.  99 Spy Pond Parkway  2012 646-9342 
DeCourcey, Stephen W.  7 Cheswick Road  2012    sdecourcey@verizon.net 

 Meister, Pamela J.  19 Village Lane   2012 646-8024 pamela@themeisters.net 
Cella, Steven R.   99 Spy Pond Parkway  2012 641-4764 
Logan, William   5 Mary Street   2012 646-4414     wlogan@rcn.com 
Tirone, Charles L., Jr.  49 Princeton Road  2012 648-7440 ctironetm@gmail.com 
Watson, Jennifer  66 Mott Street   2012 483-3776 jenniferwatson@rcn.com 

 Doherty, James    16 Spy Pond Parkway  2012 
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PRECINCT 3 
 

Griffin, Jean M.   42 Oxford Street 2014 643-2503 
Simas, Charles J.  42 Oxford Street 2014 643-2503     cjsimas@verizon.net 
Stamps, Susan D.  39 Grafton Street 2014 978-807-7933 sdellas@aol.com 

CLK Tosti, Allan   38 Teel Street  2014 646-4599      abtosti@rcn.com 
 
Corbett, Dennis M.  19 Winter Street 2013          ravendmc@aol.com 
Hayward, William F.  68 Cleveland Street 2013 648-2710 

 Petersen, Allen K.  107 Grafton Street 2013 
 
Auster, Adam   10 Cottage Avenue 2012 648-6756    adam.auster.arlington@gmail.com 

 CHR Dratch, Robin M.  70 Teel Street  2012 643-6282    r.dratch@yahoo.com 
Robillard, James F.  58 Broadway  2012 648-1945 
Sanchez, Dino A.  52 Cleveland Street 2012 648-0920 

        * Thompson, Anne K.  14 Cottage Avenue 2012 
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PRECINCT 4 
 
   
CHR Costa, Patricia A.  82 Milton Street 2012 643-3734  jcpc45@gmail.com 

Ferrara, Ryan J.   94 Varnum Street 2012 316-2033          rferrara@rcn.com 
Laite, George   25 Lafayette Street 2012 646-5080  georgelaite@comcast.net 

 Marshall, Joseph M.  72 Varnum Street 2012 646-0799  JMarshall753@rcn.som 
 Costa, John J., Jr.   82 Milton Street 2012 643-3734 

Kaba, Nawwaf W.  7 Thorndike Street 2012 777-1537 
Noviello, Melissa A.  30 Egerton Road 2012 643-2770                
Rising, Megan L.  54 Melrose Street 2012    meganrising@gmail.com 
Costa, Michael R.  82 Milton Street 2012  643-3734 
LaValle, Brian W.  15 Varnum Street 2012 (917) 495-5552  brian.lavalle@gmail.com                             
Lucibello, Rosina-Maria 106 Varnum Street 2012 (617) 930-5792  rosina.lucibello@gmail.com 
Marshall, Joseph M.  74 Varnum Street 2012 648-0062  jayymarr@yahoo.com 

 Rowe, Clarissa   137 Herbert Road 2012 
Ethan P. Zimmer  18 Lake Street  2012 
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PRECINCT 5 
 
 Conlin, John F. Jr.  18 River Street  2012   

Malin, Martin B.  96 Webster Street 2012 646-5554  martin.malin@gmail.com 
Smith, Eric J.   16 Fordham Street 2012 
Ortwein, Nanci L.  135 Medford Street 2012 
DuBois, Abigail  83 Park Street  2012 641-0167                 

 Goodfader, Emily  25 Bowdoin Street 2012    goodfadere@yahoo.com 
CHR Smith, Scott B.    39 Amherst Street 2012 648-6223                 scottsmith@alum.mit.edu 
 Kelleher, Karen E.  57 Beacon Street 2012 777-2604 
 Lovelace, Edward C.  20 Amherst Street 2012 316-0117 
 O’Rourke, Kathleen Demauro 181 Palmer Street 2012 643-0351  shawnandkathy@verizon.net 
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PRECINCT 6 
 

 
Kaplan, William H. 57 Spy Pond Lane  2012 (617) 678-0111     listbill@gmail.com 
Nohrden, Emily A.  7 Pond Terrace   2012 (617) 447-1702     emilyahickey@yahoo.com 

CLK      Snyder, Jill A. 276 Mass. Avenue, #305  2012 648-0002     jsnyder73@hotmail.com 
Batzell, Stephen W.  374 Mass. Avenue, #3  2012 

 Fischer, Andrew S.  25 Lombard Road  2012 648-4718 
CHR Cook Grant D.   39 Orvis Road   2012 248-5658    grant_cook@verizon.net 

Parker, Glenn L.  56 Randolph Street  2012 641-1640 
 Peluso, Theodore L.  438 Massachusetts Ave., #420 2012 
        *  Berger, Eric   18 Hamilton Road, #205  2012 
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PRECINCT 7 

 
 

Hanson, Linda   11 Webster Street 2012 648-6382 lhanson@rcn.com  
CLK McKinney, Laurence O.  32 Foster Street  2012 646-4380        bostonmck@aol.com 
 Romano, Maria A.  25 Bates Road  2012 617-571-5283 maromanoconstruct@gmail.com 
 Smith, Walter R.  19 Tufts Street  2012 648-9356        mikismon@aol.com 

Alton, Angela A.  91 Harlow Street 2012 643-7716        
Connors, Joseph M.  78 Bates Road      2012 646-3878        jmconnors1@verizon.net 

CHR Loreti, Christopher P.  56 Adams Street 2012 641-2578        
Robertson, Thomas J.  83 Harlow Street, #2 2012            
Leu, George R., III  63 Wyman Street 2012 646-8953         govoni-leu@rcn.com 

 Nastasi, Laura J.  25 Bates Road  2012 643-8807 
Sharpe, Theodore W.  51 Palmer Street 2012 643-6763         tmm-ted@lindasharpe.com 

 White, Robert Manning  95 Everett Street 2012 646-0726 
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PRECINCT 8 
 
 

 Band, Carol L.   57 Bartlett Avenue 2014 648-7407       carol@carolband.com 
CLK Bean, David   50 Jason Street  2014 641-3235       beandk@rcn.com 
CHR Berkowitz, William R.  12 Pelham Terrace 2014 646-6319       Bill_Berkowitz@uml.edu 
       Leone, John D.   51 Irving Street  2014 641-3546       jdlmoderator@gmail.com 

 
Foskett, Charles T.  101 Brantwood Road 2013 646-5882        

 Rehrig, Brian H.  28 Academy Street 2013 646-4625       precinct8@rehrigs.com 
 Worden, John L., III  27 Jason Street  2013 646-8303       jworden@swwalaw.com 

Vacancy      2013 
 
FitzMaurice, John A.  17 Lakeview  2012 643-1052       schwambmil@earthlink.net 

 Grossman, Irwin S.  16 Peabody Road 2012 648-7189 
 Lobel, Joshua   73 Jason Street, #2 2012 646-6690       josh.lobel@gmail.com 

Worden, Patricia B.  27 Jason Street  2012 646-8303       pbworden@comcast.net 
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PRECINCT 9 
 

 
Judd, Lyman G., Jr.  4 Winslow Street, #710  2012 
Lieberson, Patricia E.  5 Mystic Lake Drive  2012 646-1987      plieberson@comcast.net      

 Liggett, Steven M.  25 Hayes Street   2012 
Ruderman, A. Michael  9 Alton Street   2012 643-6221       amruderman@gmail.com 

CLK Boltz, Barbara Ann  54 Medford Street, #510 2012 648-0179       baboltz@verizon.net 
 Hallee, Jerome P.  47 Maynard Street  2012 643-6447       jerryhal@aol.com 
 West, Paul A.   4 Winslow Street, #1303 2012 646-1794      paulawest@rcn.com 

Herlihy, Robert E.  51 Maynard Street  2012 648-1069 
CHR Schlichtman, Paul  47 Mysitc Street, #8C  2012 641-3401      paul@schlichtman.org 

  Watt, Gregory C.  26 Franklin Street  2012 643-9642      gregwatt1@yahoo.com 
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PRECINCT 10 
 
 
Howard, Jane L.  12 Woodland Street 2014 648-1936  phoward795@verizon.net 

             Howard Peter B.  12 Woodland Street 2014 648-1936                    phoward795@verizon.net 
Martin, John A.   60 Arlmont Street 2014 
Moyer, William David  49 Hillsdale Road 2014 
 
Elberger, Susan A.  7 Plymouth Street 2013 674-2304            susanelberger@rcn.com 

CHR Quinn, Michael J.  15 Shawnee Road 2013 643-4962              michael.quinn@gmail.com 
 Spengler, Mark N.  189 Jason Street 2013 643-2605  mnspengler@aol.com 
CLK Wren, Donna K.  75 Hillsdale Road 2013     328-2287                         dkwren@@alum.mit.edu 

 
 Costa, Barbara M.  26 Woodland Street 2012 646-2116                    costange@rcn.com 
 Klein, Christian MacQuarrie 54 Newport Street 2012 641-4211                    cmqklein@gmail.com 

Ledwig, Dave   178 Newport Street 2012 985-8750                      dave.ledwig@nemoves.com 
Varoglu, Mustafa  26 Shawnee Road 2012 (617) 852-4804          mvaroglu@gmail.com 
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PRECINCT 11 
 

 
Caccavaro, Thomas Jr.  28 Ridge Street  2012 643-4974 

 Fitzgerald, Thomas M.  67 Stowecroft Road 2012 617-697-3196 copiesrus@aol.com 
 Heigham, Leba   82 Richfield Road 2012 

Radochia, Joyce H.  45 Columbia Road 2012 648-1196 joycerob2000@verizon.net 
 CHR Bilafer, Mary Ellen  59 Cutter Hill Road 2012 648-7368 mebilafer@gmail.com 

O’Neil, Barry R.  254 Mystic Street 2012 316-3342 boneil@town.arlington.ma.us 
Radochia, Robert J.  45 Columbia Road 2012 648-1196 
Sheehan, Daniel J.  23 Victoria Road 2012 648-7709 

 Jenkins, Robert A.  6 Fairview Avenue 2012 648-1035 
O’Riordan, Steven H.  21 Oak Hill Drive 2012 641-2119 
Schoenthaler, Robin  4 Ivy Circle  2012     648-2838 robin@robinshome.com 
Wagner, Carl A.  30 Edgehill Road 2012 648-7682  
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PRECINCT 12 
 

CLK Bielefeld, Lisa A.  132 Mt. Vernon St. 2014 646-1476     lab@alumni.brown.edu 
 Cayer, Michael J.  191 Newport Street 2014 641-1604     mike.cayer@gmail.com 
CHR     Helmuth, Eric D.  33 Grand View Road 2014 316-1784     eric@erichelmuth.com 

Rockmore, Marlene  18 Perkins Street 2014 910-4550     mrockmore@gmail.com 
 
Chaput, Roland E.  74 Grand View Road 2013 646-7786      

 Jamieson, Gordon A., Jr. 163 Scituate Street 2013 483-3266      
  Wheltle, R. Bruce  94 Coolidge Road 2013 646-3945     bwheltle@comcast.net 

Zeftel, Mona   11 Murray Street 2013 724-5300     mzeftel@gmail.com     
 
 Dohan, Marc   43 Chester Street 2012 643-3036     marcdohan@gmail.com 

Jefferson, Robert J.  27 Park Circle  2012 648-3611     rjeff1297@yahoo.com 
Megson, Mary   24 Coolidge Road 2012 646-3803     jmmegson@rcn.com 
Thielman, Jeffrey D.  37 Coolidge Road 2012 316-1728      
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PRECINCT 13 
 

Gilligan, Stephen J.  77 Falmouth Road 2012 646-0245     
 CLK Harrington, Maria N.  74 Columbia Road 2012 777-1110    mthealy711@hotmail.com 

 Healy, Michael T.  1 Hodge Road  2012 643-0735 
Krepelka, Marie A.  12 Mohawk Road 2012 648-8402  mkrepelka@town.arlington.ma.us 
Deyst, John J., Jr.  26 Upland Rd. West 2012 646-9449     

 Deyst, Mary A.   26 Upland Rd. West 2012 646-9449    deyst@comcast.net 
Sweeney, Nancy B.  10 Arrowhead Lane 2012 646-3107     n-j-sweeney@verizon.net 

CHR Bayer, Paul J.   15 Oldham Road 2012 777-1127     
 Byrne, Steven M.  28 Upland Road 2012 646-0912 
 Good, David F.   37 Tomahawk Road 2012 643-9727    davidgood2@verizon.net 
 Sweeney, John H.  10 Arrowhead Lane 2012 646-3107    n-j-sweeney@verizon.net  
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PRECINCT 14 
 
 
CHR Hillis, Robert G.  17 Mt. Vernon St. 2014 646-2543 

Hooper, Gwenyth R.A.  1 School Street, #102 2014 643-9081 gwen.hooper@comcast.net 
CLK Maher, John F.   990 Mass. Ave., #44 2014 646-8809 

Mahon, Diane M.  23 Howard Street, #2 2014 646-9038 dianemahon@comcast.net 
 
Goldstein, Amy R.  29 Albermarle Street 2013 646-0111 amyrgoldstein29@gmail.com 
Gresser, Tracy   6 Revere Street  2013 641-4104  

 Gresser, William F.  6 Revere Street  2013 641-4104  
O’Day, Brendan F.  48 Walnut Street 2013 648-4651 Brendan.Oday@gmail.com 
 
Bahamon, Guillermo  22 Oakland Avenue 2012 646-4238 bahamonarchitect@gmail.com 
Jones, Alan H.   1 Lehigh Street  2012 648-9026  
Pachter, Adam E.  67 Quincy Street 2012 316-8084 
Tully, Joseph C.  329 Gray Street  2012 641-0466 jscltully@yahoo.com 
 
 



 
 
  

Contact List by Precinct 

*  appointed 

 
 

PRECINCT 15 
 

Craig, Bennett W.  20 Fabyan Street 2012 
Fanning, Richard C.  57 Yerxa Road  2012 648-1575      bdvm@verizon.net 

CLK Lavalle, Brian E.  46 Oak Hill Drive 2012 648-5474       
  Mara, Nancy A.   63 Epping Street 2012          librarianmara@aol.com 
CHR Brodman, Janice D.  41 Pine Street  2012 646-4006 

Ciano, Frank J.   65 Woodside Lane 2012 (617) 354-9400 frankiecboy@aol.com 
Duggan, Neil J.   162 Ridge Street 2012 
LaCourt, Annie    48 Chatham Street 2012 641-2918       

       * Boike, Joseph J., Jr.  37A Pine Street  2012 
Ford, Victoria P.  16 Twin Circle Drive 2012 646-2126 vpford@gmail.com 
Friedman, Beth Ann  10 Hazel Terrace 2012 641-9935      bethann-friedman@comcast.net 

 McKenney, James H.  59 Epping Street 2012 643-6587      imck5@verizon.net 
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PRECINCT 16 
 

Garrity, Robert K.  275 Park Avenue 2012 648-6558 
CHR Czapski, Holly   25 Ely Road  2012 643-0949      hollyczapski@yahoo.com 
CLK Kenney, William J., Jr.  28 Wilbur Avenue 2012 648-8837      kenney.wj@comcast.net 

O’Brien, Andrew E.  109 Hillside Avenue 2012 646-7155         
 Austin, Cheryl Lynn  175 Park Avenue 2012 643-0186        schnoodlemom@gmail.com 

Koch, Kevin P.   100 Florence Avenue 2012 646-3696        kevinpkoch@gmail.com 
Phelps, Judith Ann  77 Oakland Avenue 2012 646-2575        JudieP77@aol.com 
Sandrelli, Donald A.  75 Florence Avenue 2012 643-4355        donpal@rcn.com 
Lewiton, Marvin  18 West Street  2012 646-9608      mlewiton@yahoo.com 
McGann, Kevin D.  206 Wachusett Avenue 2012 646-6662      kdmcgann@comcast.net   
Phelps, Richard S.  77 Oakland Avenue 2012 646-2575      DickP77@aol.com 
Reedy, Allen W.  153 Renfrew Street 2012 646-1936 
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PRECINCT 17 
 
 

Burke, William K.  2 Old Colony Lane, #3  2012 643-6221 
       Fitzgerald, Ann V.  162 Summer Street, #1  2012 646-9711 annfitz@rcn.com  

Smith, Ann L.   38 Washington Street  2012 648-1861     annsmth1932@gmail.com 
 Banks, Thomas R.  65 Brattle Street  2012 643-4298 
CHR Buck, M. Sandra  28 Forest Street   2012 646-8026      sandybuck@rcn.com 

LeRoyer, Ann M.  12 Peirce Street   2012 646-7254  annleroyer@lincolninst.edu 
        Olszewski, Angela M.  1 Watermill Place  2012 648-8649 
CLK Leonard, John R.  26 Grove Street, #10  2012 641-1183 
 Panzica, Christopher A.  19 Laurel Street   2012 646-0979 abby9@rcn.com 

Smith, Richard E.  38 Washington Street  2012 648-1861      dixmith@dixmith.org 
Sprague, Mary M.  29 Dudley Street  2012 646-4557      
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PRECINCT 18 
 
 

Belskis, John V.  196 Wollaston Avenue  2012 641-1441   j.belskis@verizon.net     
Canniff, John W.  71 Hathaway Circle  2012 
Canniff, Shirley M.  71 Hathaway Circle  2012 641-1170      bcanniff@comcast.net 
Gallagher, Charles D.  16 Shelley Road  2012 641-1059     cdgallagher@verizon.net   
Ford, William J.  6 Mayflower Road  2012 648-0143 shamchip@gmail.com 
Hadley, David E.  202 Sylvia Street  2012 648-9278 hadleydavid@verizon.net 

CLK Kerins, Tom E.   9 Keats Road   2012 
Parsons, Carolyn M.  23 Brewster Road  2012 646-9309 carolynmparsons@msn.com 

 Heidell, Pamela A.  405 Appleton Street  2012 648-1412 pammygirl5591@yahoo.com 
CHR Horowitz, Gary P.  172 Charlton Street  2012 316-1987 greeblee@aol.com 

Ronan, Mary I.   1 Brewster Road  2012 648-2833 
 
 

  



 
 
  

Contact List by Precinct 

*  appointed 

 
 

PRECINCT 19 
 
 

Farrell, Daniel   38 Ronald Road   2012 648-5102           djfarrell@verizon.net 
Henning, Meghan  42 Hancock Street  2012 617-599-9110 mrhenni@emory.edu 
Leary, Jeanne M.  425 Summer Street  2012 648-3202 j.learypct19@yahoo.com 
Trembly, Edward D.  76 Wright Street  2012 643-6619 edandbetty86@yahoo.com 
Doherty, Leo F., Jr.  8 Gay Street   2012 646-3827 lfdoherty@aol.com 

 Durocher, Michelle M.  65 Huntington Road  2012 641-4830 michellemdurocher@hotmail.com 
CHR O’Conor, James M.  63 Overlook Road  2012 646-8687 tmm19.joconor@gmail.com 

Sweeney, Brian Patrick  35 Edmund Road  2012 648-6866 
Butler, Marc Aaron  19 Overlook Road  2012 646-8204           (617) 645-9459 (cell) 
Deshler, Christine P.  65 Huntington Road  2012 641-4830 christinepdeshler@hotmail.com 

CLK Hickman, John W.  63 Dothan Street  2012 648-5431 jwh54@rcn.com 
 Sampson, Richard  303 Forest Street  2012 646-8883 
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PRECINCT 20 
 

Fuller, Peter T.   7 Kilsythe Road   2012 643-7953      pfuller7K@gmail.com 
Larkin, Maureen O’Connell 31 Inverness Road  2012 316-2718      molarkin52@gmail.com 
Tosi, Robert L., Sr.  14 Inverness Road  2012 646-8120 
Tosi, Robert L., Jr.  14 Inverness Road  2012 646-8120      bobtosi@verizon.net 
Carman, Dean E.  29 Kilsythe Road  2012 648-4418      

 Loosian, Katherine Norian 39 Inverness Road  2012 643-1021      kateloosian@verizon.net 
CHR McCrory, Hugh P.  36 Argyle Road   2012 (617) 932-4932 hughmccrory@gmail.com 

Putnam, Thomas J.  27 Tanager Street  2012 641-0153      tom.Putnam@nara.gov 
Bloom, Raymond M.  90 Sylvia Street   2012 641-7074      

 Gormley, Maureen E.  1250 Massachusetts Avenue 2012 643-9433      
 Kardon, Leonard J.  65 Tanager Street  2012 
CLK Streitfeld, Mark   22 Peck Avenue  2012 641-3807      m.streitfeld@rcn.com 
 Marquis, Kenneth   26F Drake Road  2012 
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PRECINCT 21 
 
 

CHR Elwell, Ralph E.  21 Montague Street  2014 641-0524 reelwell@verizon.net 
May, John W.   11 Colonial Village Dr., #1 2014 248-5961 eicsl2@usa.net 

 Memon, Zarina G.  15 Sunset Road   2014 648-2307 zgmemon@yahoo.com 
CLK    Phillips, Walter C.  2 Crescent Hill Avenue  2014 646-8491  walterphillips@comcast.net   

 
Doctrow, Susan R.  99 Westminster Avenue  2013 643-0595   sdoctrowarltm@gmail.com 
Dunn, Daniel J.   58 Alpine Street  2013     617-710-4081 dunster@dandunn.org 
Malone, Michael P.  36 Evergreen Lane  2013 646-7637   m_pm-pct21@yahoo.com 
Mayer, Leslie A.  131 Crescent Hill Avenue 2013 648-8964     

 
Levy, David J.   7 Westmoreland Avenue 2012 646-0134 levydavid@rcn.com 

 McCabe, Harry P.  92 Madison Avenue  2012 648-2089  
Scott, Martha I.   90 Alpine Street  2012 646-3119    marthascott88@yahoo.com 

 Weber, Janice A.  29 Crescent Hill Avenue 2012 771-3713 
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